

Antelope AYSO Serving Rio Linda and Elverta



Antelope AYSO 884 7909 Walerga Road # 112-156 Antelope, CA 95843

Dear Potential Sponsor:

The American Youth Soccer Organization (AYSO) is an organization of over 650,000 players nationwide. Our local region 884 in Antelope is providing an opportunity for 400 kids to play soccer each year. Antelope AYSO is run exclusively by volunteers and the registration fee paid by each player covers only a portion of the total expense. Thanks to our volunteers, Sunrise Parks and Recreation, and donations from our many sponsors, have helped make it possible for the children and their families to enjoy soccer in their own community.

We are asking local organizations and businesses to continue to help by sponsoring teams, fields, parks, and equipment for the upcoming season. Your sponsorship is important to our program and fosters a stronger feeling of community involvement in our teams and parents. All donations are tax deductible as Antelope AYSO is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation (tax ID #95-6205398).

If you require more information, please contact the Sponsorship Coordinator, Steven Wright, at steven.wright@antelopeayso.org. You can also visit our website at www.antelopeayso.org. If you would like to be a sponsor, please fill out the attached Sponsorship Form, include a check made out to Antelope AYSO (Region 884), and mail it to the address on the Sponsorship Form.

Thank you for supporting Antelope AYSO soccer!

Steven Wright Sponsorship Coordinator



Antelope AYSO Serving Rio Linda and Elverta



\$1,500 Platinum Sponsor (Tournament) 2 available

- Fall and Spring Season
- Naming rights of the tournament
- Logo displayed on Antelope AYSO flier's fundraiser flyers (2 fundraisers in the fall and 3 in the spring)
- Logo displayed on registration fliers and advertisements.
- Four social media post on Antelope's AYSO Facebook page
- Plus, what is included in the team sponsor package

\$750 Gold Sponsor (Ball) 2 available

- Fall and Spring Season
- Logo displayed on 25 balls
- Two social media post on Antelope's AYSO Facebook page
- Plus, what is included in the team sponsor package

\$500 Sliver Sponsor

- One social media post on Antelope's AYSO Facebook page
- Plus, what is included in the team sponsor package

\$250 Bronze Sponsor (Team)

- Sponsor one team with company logo (1 color) team banner
- Website link on Antelope's AYSO website
- Team sponsorship plaque

\$160 Individual Player Sponsor

• Recognition as Individual Player Sponsor on Antelope's AYSO website

Donation

• Any amount of your choosing



Antelope, CA 95843

Antelope AYSO Serving Rio Linda and Elverta



Sponsorship Level:		
Donation/In-kind: \$		
Company Name:		
Website:		
City, State, Zip:		
Contact Name:	Telephone:	
Email:		
I Wish to sponsor the following to	eam(s):	
Please make your check pay	able to Antelope AYSO Region 884. Mail this form w	vith your check to.
Antelope AYSO 884	56	